
Sr. No. Name Website Address

1 A A Baig & Co. https://aabaig.com/

2 A Aziz Chaudhury & Co.

3 A D Akhawala & Co. https://www.adaco.com.pk/

4 A F Ferguson & Co. https://www.pwc.com.pk/en/

5 A M Laliwala & Co.

6 A Shahbaz & Co. http://www.asco.com.pk/ 

7 A. B. M. & Co.

8 Aamir Salman Rizwan https://www.asr-ca.pk/

9 Abbas & Co.

10 Abdan & Co. https://abdanco.com/

11 Abdul Khaliq & Co.

12 Abdul Rahman & Co.

13 Ahmed Mushir & Salariya https://amsca.net/

14 AHW & Co. https://www.ahwnco.com/

15 Akhter Mahmood Mian

16 Akram & Co.

17 Alam & Aulakh http://www.ana-ca.com/

18 Ale Imran & Co.

19 Ali Akhtar Adnan

20 Amin & Co.

21 Amin Mudassar & Co. https://aminmudassar.com/

22 Amir Alam Khan & Co. https://www.aakco.com.pk/

23 Arshad Raheem & Co.

24 Aslam Malik & Co. https://www.aslammalik.com/

25 Ather Rasool Imran & Co.

26 Avais

27 Azhar Zafar & Co.

28 Baker Tilly Mehmood Idrees Qamar https://www.bakertilly.pk/

29 BDO Ebrahim & Co. https://www.bdo.com.pk/en-gb/home

30 Clarkson Hyde Saud Ansari https://clarksonhydeglobal.pk/

31 Crowe Hussain Chaudhury & Co. https://www.crowe.com/pk

32 Daudally Lalani & Co. http://daudallylalani.com/

33 EY Ford Rhodes https://www.ey.com/en_gl/locations/pakistan

34 F R Merchant & Co.

35 Faisal Iqbal Khawaja

36 Faiz & Co. https://faizco.com/ 

37 Faruq Ali & Co. https://fac.com.pk/

38 Fazal Mahmood & Co. https://www.fmc.com.pk/

39 Feroze Sharif Tariq & Co.

40 Ghazi & Co.

41 Grant Thornton Anjum Rahman https://www.grantthornton.pk/

42 Gul Ahmed & Co. https://gulahmedca.com/

43 Hafizullah & Co.

44 HAMD & Co. https://www.hamdca.com/

45 Hameed Zahid & Co. https://www.hameedzahidco.com/

46 Hashmi & Co.

47 Hasnain Ali & Co. http://hac.com.pk/

48 Hasnain Rashid & Co.

49 Hassan Farooq & Co. https://hfapk.weebly.com/

50 HLB Ijaz Tabussum & Co. https://www.hlbpakistan.com/

51 Ibrahim Shaikh & Co.

52 IECnet S.K.S.S.S https://www.iecnet.com.pk/

53 Ilyas Saeed & Co. https://ilyassaeed.com/

54 Iqbal Yasir & Company https://www.iy.com.pk/

55 Ishtiaq Rana & Co. https://ircoca.com/

56 Izhar & Co.

57 Jalis Ahmad & Co.
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58 JASB & Associates https://www.jasb-associates.com/

59 Javaid Jalal Amjad & Co.

60 Javed & Co.

61 Junaidy Shoaib Asad https://junaidyshoaibasad.com/

62 Kaleem & Co https://kaleemco.net/

63 Kamran & Co. https://www.kamranco.com.pk/

64 KPMG Taseer Hadi & Co. https://kpmg.com/pk/en/home.html

65 Kreston Hyder Bhimji & Co. https://krestonhb.com/

66 M A Chaudhari & Co. https://www.machaudhari.co/

67 M Almas & Co.

68 M Saleem Associates

69 M. R. M. E. & Co. https://mrmeandco.com/

70 Mahboob Sheikh & Co.

71 Malik & Co. http://www.malik.cc/

72 Malik Haroon Ahmad & Co. https://mhaglobal.org/

73 Masoom Akhtar & Co. https://masoomakhtarco.com/

74 MAZARS MF & Co. https://www.mazars.pk/

75 Mian Saleem & Co. https://tgs-global.com/members/mian-saleem-co/

76 Mohsin & Co. https://www.mohsinca.com/

77 Moore Shekha Mufti https://mooreshekhamufti.com/

78 Muhammad Ali Hussain & Co.

79 Munaf Yusuf & Co.

80 Muniff Ziauddin & Co. https://www.mzco.pk/

81 Mushtaq & Co. https://mushtaqandco.com/

82 Nadeem Safdar & Co.

83 Nasir Jamil & Co.

84 Nasir Javaid Maqsood Imran http://www.njmi.net

85 Nauman Javed Hasnain Rashid https://www.njhr.com.pk/

86 Naveed Mukhtar & Co. https://nmc.com.pk

87 Naveed Zafar Ashfaq Jaffery & Co.

https://www.primeglobal.net/firms/naveed-zafar-ashfaq-jaffery-co-

chartered-accountants

88 Nazir Chaudhri & Co.

89 Omer Adil & Co.

90 Parker Russell-A J S https://parkerrussell.pk/

91 PKF FRANTS https://pkf.com.pk/

92 Qadeer & Co.

93 Rafaqat Babar & Co. https://www.rafaqatbabar.com/

94 Rafaqat Mansha Mohsin Dossani Masoom & Co. https://rmdm.com.pk/

95 Rafqat Hussain & Co. https://www.rafqat.com/

96 Rahman Sarfaraz Rahim Iqbal Rafiq https://rsrir.com/

97 Rao & Company

98 Reanda Haroon Zakaria & Co. https://hzco.com.pk/

99 Riaz & Co.

100 Riaz Ahmad & Co. https://www.racopk.com/

101 Riaz Ahmad Saqib Gohar & Co. https://www.rasgco.com/

102 Rizwan & Co. https://dfk-pk.com/

103 Rizwani Imtiaz & Co.

104 RSM Avais Hyder Liaquat Nauman https://www.rsm.global/pakistan/

105 S M Suhail & Co. https://smsco.pk/

106 S. M. A. R. T. (Formerly Shamail Shahid & Co.)

107 Saeed Kamran & Co. https://saeedkamran.co/

108 Saeed Ul Hassan & Co.

109 Sarwar Awan & Co.

110 Shahbaz Hannan & Co. (Formerly Shahbaz Saeed & Co.)

111 Sheikh & Chaudhri https://sheikhnchaudhri.com/

112 ShineWing Hameed Chaudhri & Co. https://www.hccpk.com/

113 SM Rehan & Co.
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114 Suriya Nauman Rehan & Co. https://www.nrcca.pk/

115 Tahir Siddiqi & Co. http://tahirsiddiqica.com/

116 Tariq Abdul Ghani & Co. https://www.tagm.co/

117 UHY Hassan Naeem & Co.

118 Usmani & Co. https://www.usmanico.com/

119 Uzair Hammad Faisal & Co. https://uhf.com.pk/

120 Viqar A Khan & Co. https://viqarakhanca.com/

121 Waqas & Co. https://waqasandco.com/

122 Yaqub & Co.

123 Yousuf Adil https://yousufadil.com/

124 Yusaf Saeed & Co.

125 Zaheer Babar & Co. https://zbc.com.pk/

126 Zahid Ali Faisal Asjad & Co. https://zafca.com/

127 Zahid Jamil & Co. https://www.zahidjamilco.com/

128 Zakaria Loya & Co.

129 Zulfiqar Ahmad & Co.
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